
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
98 
77 
64 

285 
84 
11 
77 
91 

Class 
F3 
F4 
EVO 
EVO 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 
EVO 

Name 
C.RABELO 
ALAN AUGUSTUS 
SAULO SOARES 
CLAUDIO 
RAFAEL RIQUETO 
FABIANO QUEIROZ 
LUCAS SANTINI 
DAVI SENA 

Laps 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
9 
8 
1 

Best Tm 
1:52.025 
2:05.728 
2:18.392 
2:24.052 
2:26.236 
2:41.974 
3:11.618 
4:56.533 

Diff 

13.703 
26.367 
32.027 
34.211 
49.949 

1:19.593 
3:04.508 

Gap 

13.703 
12.664 
5.660 
2.184 

15.738 
29.644 

1:44.915 

In Lap 
5 
8 
9 
6 
1 
4 
4 
1 

S1 Best 
29.080 
32.929 
36.326 
37.533 
38.287 
42.336 
49.571 

S2 Best 
55.783 

1:02.866 
1:09.411 
1:11.837 
1:13.031 
1:20.732 
1:35.321 
1:22.749 

S3 Best 
26.981 
29.432 
32.393 
34.555 
34.368 
37.810 
42.636 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/01/2024 16:08:09 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

TREINO INTERLAGOS SPORT MARKETING 2024 
 FORMULA 

4o TREINO - EXTRA 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 15:37:43 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

23/01/2024 15:30 


